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Varsity Track (Boys/Girls)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Sunday Mar. 26 @ OPEN (Falcon Pole Vault
Clinic at Aquinas)

OPEN 11:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 12 @ League Jamboree in East
Jordan

League Jamboree in East
Jordan

2:15PM 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 15 @ Chippewa Hills HS (Warrior
Invitational)

Chippewa Hills HS 7:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 18 @ East Jordan Conference
Meet

East Jordan Conference Meet 2:15PM 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 26 @ Harbor Springs Conference
Meet

Harbor Springs Conference
Meet

1:50PM 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 29 @ Ogemaw Heights High
School (Falcon Invite)

Ogemaw Heights High School 7:30AM 10:30AM

Tuesday May. 02 @ Boyne City High School
(Boyne Invitational)

Boyne City High School 1:30PM 3:30PM

Friday May. 05 @ Gaylord High School (Blue
Devil Classic)

Gaylord High School 11:15AM 1:00PM

Friday May. 05 @ Traverse City Central HS
(Ken Bell Invitational)

Traverse City Central HS 11:30AM 1:00PM

Thursday May. 11 @ East Jordan High School
(East Jordan Track & Field
Invitational)

East Jordan High School 1:50PM 3:30PM

Monday May. 15 @ Kalkaska High School
(Blazer Last Chance Meet)

Kalkaska High School 2:30PM 4:00PM

Friday May. 19 @ Clare HS (MHSAA Regional) Clare HS TBA TBA
Wednesday May. 24 @ League Championship in

Charlevoix
League Championship in
Charlevoix

2:00PM 4:00PM

Tuesday May. 30 @ Traverse City Central HS
(Record Eagle John Lober
Honor Roll)

Traverse City Central HS TBA TBA
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